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SEPTEMBER
3: Debbie Stuart
17: Love, 1 Cor. 13:4-7- 

OCTOBER
1: Encouragement, Eph. 4:29- Abbie
Halberstadt
4: Playdate - Lane’s Chapel Pumpkin Patch
15: Commitment, Lam. 3:22-23- Erin Corley

NOVEMBER
5: Obedience, Luke 11:28- Jennifer Dozier
11: MOMS Night Out - Pickleball (open to all
ETX moms)
19: MOM Swap

DECEMBER
3: Joy, Phil. 4:8- Shari Wilson
17: Mentor MOM Brunch 
Childcare available at GABC
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SEPTEMBER
2: Debbie Stuart
16: Love, 1 Cor. 13:4-7- 

OCTOBER
Sept. 30: Encouragement, Eph. 4:29- Abbie
Halberstadt
 4: Playdate - Lane’s Chapel Pumpkin Patch
14: Commitment, Lam. 3:22-23- Amy Waters

NOVEMBER
4: Obedience, Luke 11:28- Jennifer Dozier
11: MOMS Night Out- Pickleball (open to all ETX
moms)
18: MOM Swap

DECEMBER
2: Joy, Phil. 4:8- Shari Wilson
16: Mentor MOM Dinner  
Childcare available at GABC
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JANUARY
7: Resiliency, James 1:2-4 - Alisha Lee
20: Winter Warm Up

FEBRUARY
4: Selflessness, Phil. 2:6-8 - Michelle Cannon
18: Presence, Ps. 139:7-10 - Kendal Toal,
Watercolor Paint
26: MOMS Night Out
MARCH
4: Responsibility, Luke 16:10- Sherrie McCoy
18: Gratitude, Phil.4:6-7 - Mentor Mom Panel

,
APRIL 
1: Generosity, Matt. 6:21- Laura Benson 
15: Faith, Heb. 11:1 - Katie Gossett

MAY
6: Debbie Stuart
20: Mentor MOM Brunch  
Childcare available at GABC
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JANUARY
6: Resiliency, James 1:2-4 - Alisha Lee
20: Winter Warm Up

FEBRUARY
3: Selflessness, Phil. 2:6-8- Michelle Cannon
17: Presence, Ps. 139:7-10 - Kendal Toal,
Watercolor Paint
26: MOMS Night Out
MARCH
3: Responsibility, Luke 16:10 -Sherrie McCoy
17: Gratitude, Phil. 4:6-7 - Mentor Mom Panel

APRIL 
Mar. 31: Generosity, Matt. 6:21- Laura Benson 
14: Faith, Heb. 11:1 - Katie Gossett

MAY
5: Debbie Stuart
19: Mentor MOM Brunch  
Childcare available at GABC


